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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Konkurencja 5 Kobiet, 200m motylkowy 14 lat i starsi
2024-11-23 - 9:43 Wyniki
Rekord Polski 2:03.53 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia 00114 Debrecen (HUN) 2007-12-13

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. KOWALSKA Klara 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:13.16 724 30.10 33.87 34.21 34.98
2. KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:15.73 684 30.09 34.04 35.55 36.05
3. NOWAK Maja 03 KU AZS UW 2:20.61 615 31.77 35.41 36.75 36.68
4. DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 2:21.37 605 31.46 35.77 37.05 37.09
5. RODZIEWICZ Alicja 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:22.60 590 31.70 35.90 36.78 38.22
6. VOJTALOVA Andrea 03 Sport Club Pardubice 2:23.49 579 31.69 36.79 36.76 38.25
7. RUTKOWSKA Maja 09 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 2:28.08 527 31.92 37.12 40.28 38.76
8. MICHALUK Wiktoria 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2:28.64 521 32.23 36.39 39.73 40.29
9. LISOWSKA Zofia 10 IKS Konstancin 2:29.20 515 33.28 38.15 39.48 38.29

10. BERNACKA Wiktoria 08 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 2:29.92 507 32.61 37.12 39.22 40.97
11. KUCZMAR Zuzanna 07 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2:30.05 506 34.49 38.13 39.90 37.53
12. ZARZECKA Roksana 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 2:30.44 502 32.92 38.91 40.64 37.97
13. HLUSHCHENKO Varvara 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:30.79 499 32.29 38.00 39.93 40.57
14. TRAFALSKA Antonina 08 UKS 190 Łódź 2:33.25 475 34.33 38.57 40.10 40.25
15. WALCZYK Hanna 10 Grudziądzki KP ORKA 2:34.43 464 32.55 38.32 41.37 42.19
16. KLOC Hanna 10 UKS FALA Nieporęt 2:35.59 454 32.51 38.55 41.59 42.94
17. NIEWIADOMSKA Maja 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:36.73 444 34.59 40.01 40.75 41.38
18. ŠENKEŘÍKOVÁ Lucie 08 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 2:38.51 429 36.21 41.97 40.40 39.93

DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:38.51 429 33.96 40.44 40.43 43.68
20. REJMANOVA Lota 07 Sport Club Pardubice 2:38.96 426 33.79 39.91 42.52 42.74
21. ROZWADOWSKA Karolina09 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 2:39.26 423 35.89 40.92 40.94 41.51
22. WOŹNIAK Zuzanna 09 UKS 190 Łódź 2:39.82 419 33.73 39.29 42.95 43.85
23. GŁOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki2:40.24 415 34.28 41.26 42.72 41.98
24. ŽURKOVÁ Adéla 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 2:42.21 400 35.52 40.87 42.00 43.82
25. KOWALSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:44.64 383 35.09 39.70 43.28 46.57

17 - 18 lat

1. DUDA Anna 07 MKP Szczecin 2:21.37 605 31.46 35.77 37.05 37.09
2. KUCZMAR Zuzanna 07 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2:30.05 506 34.49 38.13 39.90 37.53
3. ZARZECKA Roksana 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 2:30.44 502 32.92 38.91 40.64 37.97
4. DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:38.51 429 33.96 40.44 40.43 43.68
5. REJMANOVA Lota 07 Sport Club Pardubice 2:38.96 426 33.79 39.91 42.52 42.74
6. ŽURKOVÁ Adéla 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 2:42.21 400 35.52 40.87 42.00 43.82
7. KOWALSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:44.64 383 35.09 39.70 43.28 46.57

16 lat

1. RODZIEWICZ Alicja 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:22.60 590 31.70 35.90 36.78 38.22
2. MICHALUK Wiktoria 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2:28.64 521 32.23 36.39 39.73 40.29
3. BERNACKA Wiktoria 08 UKS OLIMP Gorzów Wlkp. 2:29.92 507 32.61 37.12 39.22 40.97
4. HLUSHCHENKO Varvara 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:30.79 499 32.29 38.00 39.93 40.57
5. TRAFALSKA Antonina 08 UKS 190 Łódź 2:33.25 475 34.33 38.57 40.10 40.25
6. NIEWIADOMSKA Maja 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2:36.73 444 34.59 40.01 40.75 41.38
7. ŠENKEŘÍKOVÁ Lucie 08 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 2:38.51 429 36.21 41.97 40.40 39.93
8. GŁOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki2:40.24 415 34.28 41.26 42.72 41.98

15 lat

1. RUTKOWSKA Maja 09 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 2:28.08 527 31.92 37.12 40.28 38.76
2. ROZWADOWSKA Karolina09 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 2:39.26 423 35.89 40.92 40.94 41.51
3. WOŹNIAK Zuzanna 09 UKS 190 Łódź 2:39.82 419 33.73 39.29 42.95 43.85
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Konkurencja 5, Kobiet, 200m motylkowy

14 lat

1. LISOWSKA Zofia 10 IKS Konstancin 2:29.20 515 33.28 38.15 39.48 38.29
2. WALCZYK Hanna 10 Grudziądzki KP ORKA 2:34.43 464 32.55 38.32 41.37 42.19
3. KLOC Hanna 10 UKS FALA Nieporęt 2:35.59 454 32.51 38.55 41.59 42.94


